(ix)  “Permitted Investments” means the assets in which the Commission, 
Financial Institution(s), or other representative authorized by the Commission, can invest per 
W.S. 40-31-106(a), defined as cash, United States treasury securities with a maturity of three 
hundred sixty-five (365) days or less or United States treasury security repurchase agreements 
with a term of thirty (30) days or less. 

(x)  “Redeem” or “Redemption” means the process by which a Licensed 
Service Provider returns WYST to the Commission, or other representative authorized by the

[...]

(ix)  “Permitted Investments” means the assets in which the Commission, 
Financial Institution(s), or other representative authorized by the Commission, can invest per 
W.S. 40-31-106(a), defined as cash, United States treasury securities with a maturity of three 
hundred sixty-five (365) days or less or United States treasury security repurchase agreements 
with a term of thirty (30) days or less. 

(x)  “Redeem” or “Redemption” means the process by which a Licensed 
Service Provider returns WYST to the Commission, or other representative authorized by the